Pennsylvania State USBC
Final Prize Listing

32nd PA USBC Mixed Tournament, TEAM Event event only

TEAM, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 LYCEUM I
2 BANK HEIST
3 ALL IN THE FAMILY
4 PAIRS AND SPARES
5 FN CORNER PINS
6 DUFFSPRO SHOP# 3
7 GEBHARDTS #11
8 MOUNTAIN TOPPERS
8 PIN DROPPERS AND DIVAS
10 ABC NORTH Il
11 TERRACE 1
12 SPARE ME
13 TOASTED MONKEYS
14 LATE COMERS
15 DUFFSPRO SHOP#5
16 DUFFSPRO SHOP#7
17 CYPRESSLIGHTENING
18 RIGHTIES AND LEFTIES
18 QUICKIES
20 RICKSROLLERS
21 DUFFS PRO SHOP#9
22 MOORE'S CREW
23 ROBINSONS BARGAIN STORE
24 GEBHARDTS #5
25 BEERS AND SUNSHINE
25 STRUGGLE BUS
27 LYCEUM Il
28 ANYTHING GOES
29 BAD NEWS BEARS
30 ENTERPRICE
31 THE FLINTSTONES

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

TEAM, Team Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name

BBMF

PINBALL WIZARDS

YLCA

BOWLER MAXX PRO SHOP
GEBHARDTS #7
GEBHARDTS #6

o U1l WN P

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
56 2,969
168 2,966
120 2,945
99 2934
157 2,933
40 2918
94 2,915
14 2910
130 2,910
143 2,893
103 2,888
79 2,884
121 2,881
134 2,880
42 2,877
44 2,876
31 2,872
126 2,870
211 2,870
97 2,864
46 2,857
131 2,856
23 2851
88 2,850
75 2,847
100 2,847
58 2,845
36 2,843
3 2840
10 2836
104 2,833
$7,819.00
Entry  Score

159 2,829
18 2,754
164 2,753
163 2,709
90 2,699
89 2,662

Prize
$675.00
$375.00
$360.00
$350.00
$340.00
$330.00
$320.00
$305.00
$305.00
$290.00
$280.00
$270.00
$260.00
$250.00
$240.00
$230.00
$220.00
$205.00
$205.00
$195.00
$190.00
$185.00
$180.00
$175.00
$167.50
$167.50
$160.00
$155.00
$149.00
$143.00
$142.00

Prize
$450.00
$375.00
$340.00
$305.00
$270.00
$235.00

From

Washington USBC

Y ork-Adams USBC

St Marys USBC
Towanda USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Altoona District USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Altoona District USBC
Milton USBC

St Marys USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Palmerton Area USBC
Milton USBC
Allentown AreaUSBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Altoona District USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lancaster USBC
Altoona District USBC
Washington USBC
AltoonaDistrict USBC
Butler Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Altoona District USBC

From

Reading-Pottstown USBC
Allentown Area USBC

Y ork-Adams USBC

Y ork-Adams USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
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DEFENDERS

BLT's

GEBHARDTS #3

10 JAY LANES PRO SHOP

© 0 ~

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Pennsylvania State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

$2,606.00

$10,425.00

$10,425.00

209
188
86
32

2,661
2,598
2,588
2,587

32nd PA USBC Mixed Tournament, TEAM Event event only

$210.00
$175.00
$138.00
$108.00

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lancaster USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC

Final Prize Listing

Aug 12, 2024 05:37 PM

Page 2 of 2



